
Best Practices in
Pharma
  Supply
Chain

Agenda
8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:15 PM

12:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:15 PM

3:45 PM

4:15 PM

5:00 PM

Accreditations

Opening
Uruguay XXI, INALOG and Representative of the organizing companies
(Gabriela Brancato - Merck)

PANEL
Why a hub in Uruguay?
Advantages and challenges
Case studies in Uruguay
Astrazeneca (Alejandra Silveira), Roche (Analía Pazos),
Adium Pharma (Federico González), Eriochem (Antonio Bouzadas)

Leadership in supply chain
Esteban Poyer, Head of Supply Network Operations in Latin America - Merck
Reinaldo Landaeta, Head of Pharma Operations Americas - Merck

Coffee break

PANEL
Security in the logistics chain
Natalia Karslian, Head of Logistics Roche Mexico - Roche
Germán Bunger, Head of Security South America - Boehringer Ingelheim

Thought Leadership Session Understanding your
Temperature Controlled Shipping Qualification Strategy
Bryan Cardis, Director of Customer Optimization and Implementation Services -
Cold Chain Technology

Lunch

PANEL
Sustainability in the supply chain
Soledad Ramírez, Regional Sales Manager in Latin America - Va-q-tec

Last mile circular process using reusable systems
Diego Dagotto and Johana Molina - Pfizer

Coffee break

The importance of traceability in the pharmaceutical logistics chain
Paul Cottard, Head of Key Accounts in Latin America - Bolloré

Resilience, adapt and succeed
Ernesto Jara - Coach/Director DSV Uruguay

Cocktail

bestpracticesevent@uruguayxxi.gub.uy


