Uruguay Best Practices in Supply Chain 2023



8:30 AM	Accreditations	X
9:00 AM	Opening Uruguay XXI, INALOG and Representative of the organizing companies (Gabriela Brancato - Merck)	
9:15 AM	PANEL Why a hub in Uruguay? Advantages and challenges Case studies in Uruguay Astrazeneca (Alejandra Silveira), Roche (Analía Pazos), Adium Pharma (Federico González), Eriochem (Antonio Bouzadas)	
10:15 AM	Leadership in supply chain Esteban Poyer, Head of Supply Network Operations in Latin America – Merck Reinaldo Landaeta, Head of Pharma Operations Americas – Merck	_
11:00 AM	Coffee break	
11:30 AM	PANEL Security in the logistics chain Natalia Karslian, Head of Logistics Roche Mexico - Roche Germán Bunger, Head of Security South America - Boehringer Ingelheim	
12:15 PM	Thought Leadership Session Understanding your Temperature Controlled Shipping Qualification Strategy Bryan Cardis, Director of Customer Optimization and Implementation Services - Cold Chain Technology	
12:45 PM	Lunch	_
2:00 PM	PANEL Sustainability in the supply chain Soledad Ramírez, Regional Sales Manager in Latin America - Va-q-tec	_
2:30 PM	Last mile circular process using reusable systems Diego Dagotto and Johana Molina – Pfizer	-
3:15 PM	Coffee break	_
3:45 PM	The importance of traceability in the pharmaceutical logistics chain Paul Cottard, Head of Key Accounts in Latin America – Bolloré	
4:15 PM	Resilience, adapt and succeed Ernesto Jara – Coach/Director DSV Uruguay	
5:00 PM	Cocktail	_

